HIGH VOLUMES
AT A LOW COST
Epson B-510DNPRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
B
-5
1
0
D

South Africa (+2711) 465-9621 Spain 93 582 15 00 Sweden 0771-400135 (Mobilsamtal – 0,99 kr/min, Lokala samtal – 0,30 kr/min,
Utlandssamtal – 0,89 kr/min) Switzerland 0848 448820 (4-8 cent./min.) Turkey (0212) 3360303 United Kingdom 0871 222 6702
ORDERING INFORMATION
C11CA67301 – Epson B-510DN (main model)
Box content:
Printer, reference guide, driver, CD-ROM, setup guide, power
cable (EURO220V), standard capacity ink tanks (black, cyan,
magenta, yellow)
Supplies
Extra-high capacity ink cartridge
C13T618100 Black
High capacity ink cartridge
C13T617100 Black
C13T617200 Cyan
C13T617300 Magenta
C13T617400 Yellow
Standard capacity ink cartridge
C13T616100 Black
C13T616200 Cyan
C13T616300 Magenta
C13T616400 Yellow
C13T619000 Maintenance Box
For more information on Epson products and services please visit:
For more information on Epson Business Printing Solutions as
well as the Solution Partnership Programme, please visit: